Northwest
Region HQ

North Central
Region

Olympic
Region

Southwest
Region

South Central
Region

Eastern
Region

Wa. State Ferries

Region

HQ
Olympia

Statewide Plans Review
Peer Exchange Team

Lorraine Sagdahl, 206.440.4116
Joe Long, 206.440.4113

Carl Berg, 206.440.4117

Al Mostowfy, 206.440.4365

Bill Donald, 509.667.3043
Brie Ledbetter, 509.667.3046
Mosstafa Sadia, 509.667.3042

Rumina Suafoa, 360.357.2682
Ranor Houx, 360. 357.2796Steve
Steve Thomson, 360.357.2757
Scott Vestal, - 360.357.3266
Rosco Ames, - 360.704.3263

Dave Bellinger 360.905.2190
Dennis Moreland, 360.905.2184

Greg Elder, 509.577.1745

Mike Seaward, 509.577.1638
Marie L'Heureux, 509.573.8342
Tim Beaudry, 509-577-1735

Dan McKernan, 509.324.6143
Amber Haveman, 509.324.6107

Tom Bertucui, 206.515.3704
Dennis Mroczek, 206.515.3715
Cesar Mayor, 206.515.3732

Barb De Ste Croix, 360.705.7251
Thomasa Hume, 360.705.7456
Mark Gaines, 360.705.7827
Jenna Fettig, 360.705.7017
Kerri Andrews, 360.705.7015
Deb Webb, 360.705.7842



mailto:SagdaLJ@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:LongJM@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:BergCC@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:MostowA@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:DonaldB@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:LedbetB@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:SadiaM@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:SuafoaR@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:HouxR@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:ThomsSt@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:VestalS@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:AmesR@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:BellinD@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:MorelaDe@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:ElderG@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:SeawarM@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:LHeureM@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:BeaudrT@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:McKernD@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:HavemanA@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:Bertucci@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:MroczeD@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:MayorC@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:DeSteCB@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:humepot@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:GainesM@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:FettigJ@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:AndrewK@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:WebbD@wsdot.wa.gov

